
268 Änderungen vorbehalten

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Enddeckel ESUI

l indab | isol

Beschreibung
Enddeckel isoliert, passend in Rohr.

EPFI = Enddeckel für Formteile.

Dimensionen

Typ 25

Typ 50

Bestellbeispiel
ESUI 150 50

Produktbezeichnung
Dimension Ød1
Typ

Ød
nom

l
mm

m
kg

100 38 0,40

125 38 0,50

150 38 0,60

200 38 1,00

250 38 1,50

300 38 2,10

355 58 2,60

400 38 3,20

450 38 3,80

500 38 4,20

Ød
nom

l
mm

m
kg

100 58 0,60

125 58 0,70

150 58 1,00

200 58 1,30

250 58 2,10

300 58 2,30

355 58 3,30

400 58 3,50

450 58 4,50

500 58 4,90
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